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Daniil
Kvyat

Born:

Height:

April 26, 1994
Ufa, Russia
175cm Weight: 58kg

March 2014, Toro RossoDebut:
Races / wins:
Podiums:
Pole positions:

93 / 0
3
0

0%
3.2%

0%
2019: 13th, 37pts

Team-mate: Pierre Gasly

3Retirements:

AlphaTauri

2019 constructors: 6th, 85pts


